
Agenda 

Full Day 

Split Over Two Days 

Day 1 

Day 2 

Start Time  Minutes  Topic End Time

9:00 25 Using the MIM to IdenEfy Needs 9:25

9:25 20 DemonstraEon Case 9:45

9:45 30 TranslaEng Needs into Treatment Goals 10:15

10:15 15 Sensory System and the Impact on RegulaEon 10:30

10:30 15 Using our 8 Senses for RegulaEon 10:45

10:45 15 CreaEng a Treatment Plan and Session Plans 11:00

11:00 60 Phases of Treatment 12:00

12:00 30 LUNCH 12:30

12:30 90 Phases of Treatment conEnued 2:00

2:00 45 Responding to Resistance 2:45

2:45 30 The Therapist in Treatment 3:15

3:15 15 Q&A 3:30

Start Time Minutes Topic End Time

10:00 25 Using the MIM to IdenEfy Needs 10:25

10:25 20 DemonstraEon Case 10:45

10:45 30 TranslaEng Needs into Treatment Goals 11:15

11:15 15 Sensory System and the Impact on RegulaEon 11:30

11:30 15 Using our 8 Senses for RegulaEon 11:45

11:45 15 BREAK 12:00

12:00 15 CreaEng a Treatment Plan and Session Plan 12:15

12:15 60 Phases of Treatment Phase One ONLY 1:15

Start Time Minutes Topic End Time



10:00 90 Phases of Treatment 11:30

11:30 15 BREAK 11:45

11:45 45 Responding to Resistance 12:30

12:30 30 The Therapist in Treatment 1:00

1:00 15 Q&A 1:15


